KIESILANJOKI

Model
Handheld
4P Bulkhea
CcT

pH

oDO
Turbidity
Depth

Date
8.3.2022
8.3.2022
8.3.2022
8.3.2022
8.3.2022
8.3.2022
8.3.2022
8.3.2022
8.3.2022

Submodel
1

N R RPN R

Time
15:56:07
15:56:27
15:56:47
15:57:07
15:57:27
15:57:47
15:58:07
15:58:27
15:58:47

S/N
18M101787
19A102198
18L104041
18L109458
18M102075
18M101089
18M102662
°C
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2

S/W

1.2
1.0.0
3.0.5
3.0.0
3.0.0
3.0.0
3.0.0

Ver
.2010

mmHg

759,5
759,6
759,7
759,6
759,6
759,7
759,7
759,7
759,7

85,4
85,3
85,1
85,1

85
84,9
84,9
84,9
84,8

DO mg/L

12,43

12,4
12,38
12,37
12,36
12,36
12,35
12,34
12,34

53,1
53,2
53,2
53,2
53,2
53,1
53,2
53,1
53,1

Sahkoénjoht

okyky

mS/m
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53

pH
6,33
6,33
6,33
6,33
6,31
6,31
6,32
6,32
6,33

FNU

0,26
0,23
0,29
0,27
0,24
0,27
0,29
0,27
0,28

TSS
mg/L

O OO OO oo oo

DEP m

0,15

0,15

0,15
0,158
0,163
0,163
0,163
0,162
0,162

ALTm Lat

77,5
78,2
78,2
76,7
73,7
74,5
74,1
74,9
72,9

61°16'28,8"
61°16'28,9"
61°16'29,0"
61°16'29,0"
61°16'29,0"
61°16'29,0"
61°16'29,0"
61°16'29,0"
61°16'28,9"

Lon
27°24'35,1"
27°24'35,1"
27°24'35,1"
27°24'35,1"
27°24'35,1"
27°24'35,2"
27°24'35,1"
27°24'35,1"
27°24'35,1"



